
40T 30127464 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1972 E2NESW 17 37N 13W GL & SAINT MARY RIVER CARTER, ROBERT L & ANDREA L 
REVOCABLE TRUST

40T 30123404 ACTV USE ST  10/19/1923 SWNENW 17 37N 12W GL & UT HALL COULEE GRIZZLY RIDGE BISON RANCH, LLC

40T 30123405 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1965 SWSENW 17 37N 12W GL & UT HALL COULEE GRIZZLY RIDGE BISON RANCH, LLC

40T 30123415 ACTV USE ST  02/28/1918 NENWSE 7 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK GRIZZLY RIDGE BISON RANCH, LLC

40T 30116670 ACTV USE ST  05/01/1942 N2NE 34 35N 14W GL  UT SAINT MARY LAKE JOHNSON, LESTER R

40T 30123394 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1965 SWSENW 17 37N 12W GL & UT HALL COULEE RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123395 ACTV USE ST  07/26/1918 SWNWSE 17 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123396 ACTV USE ST  04/01/1919 SENESE 2 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123397 ACTV USE ST  04/01/1919 SESESE 2 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123398 ACTV USE ST  04/01/1919 W2SWSW 1 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123399 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1922 SESWNE 12 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123400 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1922 SESWNE 12 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123401 ACTV USE ST  04/04/1923 W2NWNW 9 37N 12W GL  UT INTERIOR DRAINAGE RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123402 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1952 SENENW 9 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123403 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1952 N2NWNE 9 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123406 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 NWSWNE 17 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123407 ACTV USE ST  07/26/1918 SWNW 16 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123408 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 N2NENW 16 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123409 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 W2SENE 16 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123410 ACTV USE ST  07/26/1918 S2SWSE 8 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123411 ACTV USE ST 35.00 GPM 09/20/1922 NENWNE 7 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123412 ACTV USE ST  01/22/1958 SWSWNE 8 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123413 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1965 S2NESE 18 37N 12W GL  UT HALL COULEE RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123414 ACTV USE ST  11/15/1918 NWNWNE 21 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123416 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1901 SWSWSW 4 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123417 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 W2NENE 17 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123418 ACTV USE ST  04/04/1923 SESWNW 9 37N 12W GL  UT INTERIOR DRAINAGE RAINES, AMY J

40T 30123419 ACTV USE ST 35.00 GPM 04/04/1923 SESWNE 7 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK RAINES, AMY J
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40T 30123394 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1965 SWSENW 17 37N 12W GL & UT HALL COULEE RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123395 ACTV USE ST  07/26/1918 SWNWSE 17 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123396 ACTV USE ST  04/01/1919 SENESE 2 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123397 ACTV USE ST  04/01/1919 SESESE 2 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123398 ACTV USE ST  04/01/1919 W2SWSW 1 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123399 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1922 SESWNE 12 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123400 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1922 SESWNE 12 37N 13W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123401 ACTV USE ST  04/04/1923 W2NWNW 9 37N 12W GL  UT INTERIOR DRAINAGE RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123402 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1952 SENENW 9 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123403 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1952 N2NWNE 9 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123406 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 NWSWNE 17 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123407 ACTV USE ST  07/26/1918 SWNW 16 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123408 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 N2NENW 16 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123409 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 W2SENE 16 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123410 ACTV USE ST  07/26/1918 S2SWSE 8 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123411 ACTV USE ST 35.00 GPM 09/20/1922 NENWNE 7 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123412 ACTV USE ST  01/22/1958 SWSWNE 8 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123413 ACTV USE ST  08/12/1965 S2NESE 18 37N 12W GL  UT HALL COULEE RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123414 ACTV USE ST  11/15/1918 NWNWNE 21 37N 12W GL  UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123416 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1901 SWSWSW 4 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123417 ACTV USE ST  06/29/1918 W2NENE 17 37N 12W GL & UT WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123418 ACTV USE ST  04/04/1923 SESWNW 9 37N 12W GL  UT INTERIOR DRAINAGE RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30123419 ACTV USE ST 35.00 GPM 04/04/1923 SESWNE 7 37N 12W GL  SP WILLOW CREEK RAINES, JOHN T

40T 30109092 ACTV USE ST  12/22/1941 NESW 18 36N 13W GL & UT SAINT MARY RIVER ROYER, MARGARET A

40T 30109092 ACTV USE ST  12/22/1941 NESW 18 36N 13W GL & UT SAINT MARY RIVER ROYER, WILFRIED L

40T 30126616 ACTV USE ST  12/31/1918 E2NESE 24 36N 14W GL & UT SAINT MARY RIVER WATSON LAND COMPANY
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